
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DAlE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REI. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (it applicable)

M0014 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE 1,1 pRHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than Item 61 CODE

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WF'N-0.5-C64MP
CLAUDIA G ME.GAR W01-287-0956 WASHINGTON DC 20ý55-000".
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. treet, count. State attd 7/PCode) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INOMEDIC HEALTH APPIACATIONS INC
2 EATON ST STE 908 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

HAMPTON VA 236694055

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTiORDER NO.
x NRC-03-09-071

108. DATED (SEE ITEM t3)

CODE 837359520 FACILITY CODE 09/28/2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T}he above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Otters is extended. is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation ot as amended , by one ot the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or Ic) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an ofter already submitted, such change may be made by ietegram or letter, provided each telegrami or letter makes reterence
to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropnation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X 52.243-1 -Changes Fixed Price

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. '! is required to sign tthis document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.I

The purpose of this contract modification is to realign funds in the amount of $7,256.54

from CLIN 018 (Task 2) to CLIN 023 (Physiciani

See contirluatiorn page

Total Obligation Amount: $202,364.00 (unchanged)

Totae Ceilinc Amount: $213,440.20 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 09/30/2009-09/29/2014 (unchanged)

Except as provided herein, all terms and condihons of the document referenced in Item 9 A or t0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

(\A~, . zACS~. rAI (etr 1  CLAUDIA G3. MELGAR
152. C CTORIOFFEROR , 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

/S eatrawit pemani usthairrer to sign)' Sisl' ozrcig0Sn

_r ~t~gn (Sg-ýý0 nidon

NSN 7540101- 152-8070
Previous edition unusable

SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescebed by GSA
FAP i45 (1rPI "'tk 9AI'

JUN' l owr I!K -" - '' ii l~ l
im-011 ATF- AN



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
/i 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0014 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE -NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifotherthan Item 6) CODE INRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
CLAUDIA G MELGAR 301-287-0956 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, street, county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INOMEDIC HEALTH APPLICATIONS INC
2 EATON ST STE 908 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

HAMPTON VA 236694055

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-03-09-071

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 837359520 FACILITY CODE 09/28/2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

DThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Cis extended. isi not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted , or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pnor to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (tf required)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X 52.243-1 -Changes Fixed Price
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor C] is not. [x) is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including so/icitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this contract modification is to realign funds in the amount of $7,256.54

from CLIN 018 (Task 2) to CLIN 023 (Physician)

See continuation page

Total Obligation Amount: $202,364.00 (unchanged)

Total Ceiling Amount: $213,440.20 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 09/30/2009-09/29/2014 (unchanged)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

CLAUDIA G. MELGAR

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 11 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of parses autherized to sign) 061/21

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-03-09-071
M0014

Page 2 of 2

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION A -AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT FORM

The total cost of this contract was decreased by $0.00 from $213,440.20 to $213,440.20.

SECTION B .4- PRICE/COST SCHEDULE

CLIN 018
The item number amount has decreased by 157 from 741 to 584.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $7,256.54 from $34,249.02 to $26,992.48.

CLIN 023
The item number amount has increased by 44 from 94 hours to 138 hours.
The total cost of this line item has increased by $7,256.54 from $15,501.54 to $22,757.58.

Estimated Total for Year Five has decreased by $7,256.24 from $38,039.06 to $30,782.52.

One one-person four-day trip to and from Clearwater, FL to attend and participate in "Operator
Medical Issues Seminar" conference on August 4, 2014 through August 8, 2014. Travel cost not
to exceed $7,256.24.

(End of Summary of Changes)


